
Victorian Senior Track Championships
Individual Pursuit and Points Race

Date: 1st March 2020 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Organiser:  Cycling Victoria
Sunday, March 01 2020 1:50:56pm
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Event 50a: JM19 IP Bronze Final
12 laps - Result

1. 25 Jackson HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 3:28.415
Lap 1 22.240 22.240 (2)
Lap 2 16.627 38.867 (1)
Lap 3 16.505 55.372 (1)
Lap 4 16.663 1:12.036 (1)
Lap 5 16.783 1:28.820 (1)
Lap 6 16.945 1:45.765 (1)
Lap 7 17.014 2:02.780 (1)
Lap 8 17.116 2:19.896 (1)
Lap 9 17.177 2:37.073 (1)

Lap 10 17.202 2:54.275 (1)
Lap 11 17.160 3:11.436 (1)
Lap 12 16.979 3:28.415 (1)

2. 29 Aubrey PRICE (Preston CC) 3:28.992 +0.57
Lap 1 22.192 22.192 (1)
Lap 2 17.210 39.403 (2)
Lap 3 17.179 56.582 (2)
Lap 4 17.111 1:13.694 (2)
Lap 5 16.779 1:30.473 (2)
Lap 6 16.811 1:47.284 (2)
Lap 7 16.878 2:04.162 (2)
Lap 8 16.950 2:21.113 (2)
Lap 9 16.897 2:38.010 (2)

Lap 10 16.992 2:55.002 (2)
Lap 11 17.103 3:12.106 (2)
Lap 12 16.886 3:28.992 (2)


